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Programme October 2024 to March 2025
Date Event Organiser

Friday 25 October Pumpkin Carving PM & JA & JG

Friday 1 November Fireworks (Hollygate) JA & JMA

Friday 8 November Voodoo & Cult Night JG & HS
Sunday 10 November Remembrance Service (Bingham)

Friday 15 November Ice Skating JG & OFR

Friday 22 November Cooking on a Budget JG & BB

Friday 29 November Christmas Decorations RGW
Saturday 30 November Library Christmas Fair Cake Stall JG

Friday 6 December Christmas Orchestra JA & JMA

Friday 13 December Fictional Court Case PM & BB

Friday 20 December Christmas Meal & Secret Santa JG
Friday 27 December No meeting
Friday 3 January Game Night PM

Friday 10 January Flat Earth Night PM & BB

Friday 17 January Medieval Weapon LARP RGW

Friday 24 January Winter Barn Training JG & PM & JA

Friday 31 January Chinese New Year JA

Friday 7 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire)
Saturday 8 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire)
Sunday 9 February Winter Barn Camp (Derbyshire)

Friday 14 February Survival Skills & Knots JG & JMA

Friday 21 February Music Night JG & JMA

Friday 28 February Pancake Night JG

Friday 7 March Bob Ross Painting Night JG & FR

Friday 14 March Holi Night JG

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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